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Home
0.0 Yass Junction 4.0
4.0 Yass 4.0
8.0 Cooma Cottage 4.0

12.0 Yass 5.6
17.6 Black Range Road 12.8
30.4 Crown Reserve Rest Site 9.4
39.8 Captain Campsite 8.9
48.7 Waterview 12.3
61.0 Burrinjuck Waters State Park -
53.0 Cathedral Rock 4.0
57.0 Carey's Reserve Campsite 3.4
60.4 Wee Jasper 5.4
65.8 Fitzpatrick Trackhead 12.6
78.4 Log Bridge Creek Campsite 13.1
91.5 Micalong Creek Campsite 7.1
98.6 Bossawa Campsite 25.5

6 12-May-13 Sun Hiking 25.5 124.1 Thomas Boyd Trackhead 19.0
143.1 Snowy Mountains Hwy (Tumut) 7.4
150.5 Blowering Campsite 9.4
159.9 Browns Creek Campsite 13.0
172.9 Blowering Forestry Holiday Camp 25.7

9 15-May-13 Wed Hiking 25.7 198.6 Ben Smith Campsite (Talbingo) 13.0
211.6 Buddong Falls Picnic Area 15.8
227.4 Paddys River Dam Campsite 22.2
249.6 Junction Campsite 6.5

256.1
Henry Angel Trackhead 
(Tumbarumba)

16.5

272.6 Mannus Lake Campsite 5.5
278.1 Mannus Campsite 12.5
290.6 Mundaroo Campsite 27.0

13 19-May-13 Sun Hiking 27.0 317.6 Lankeys Creek Campsite 23.8
14 20-May-13 Mon Hiking 23.8 341.4 Tin Mines Campsite 20.3
15 21-May-13 Tue Hiking 20.3 361.7 Samuel Bollard Campsite 1.6

363.3 Tunnel Road 23.4
386.7 Great Aussie Resort 7.3
394.0 Hume Hwy Rest Area 15.0
409.0 Tabletop Park 20.8
429.8 Mungabareena Reserve 7.3
437.1 Hovell Tree (Albury)

19 25-May-13 Sat Train to home Home

18 24-May-13 Fri Hiking
28.1

17 23-May-13 Thu Hiking
22.3

HUME & HOVELL ITINERARY - YASS TO ALBURY

1 07-May-13 Tue Train to Yass, hike to 
Cooma Cottage and 
back.

12.0

3 09-May-13 Thu Hiking

4 10-May-13 Fri Hiking

8 14-May-13 Tue Hiking

5 11-May-13 Sat Hiking

7 13-May-13 Mon Hiking

Thu Hiking

11 17-May-13 Fri Hiking

12 18-May-13 Sat Hiking

16 22-May-13 Wed Hiking

20.2

20.6

18.0

26.4

22.4

28.7

28.8

34.5

25.0

10 16-May-13

2 08-May-13 Wed Hiking

27.8
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